Zimbabwe Ezekiel Guti University
Revised Fees Structure in United States Dollars with effect from 01 May 2021

Undergraduate Students/Block release students

CONVENTIONAL STUDENTS
Tuition Sports Levy Dev Levy ICT Levy |Reg Fees Exam fee Library fee |SEC Levy |Medical Total
Theology and Religious Studies 313.00 5.00 6.00 50.00 13.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 460.00
Social Work 320.00 5.00 6.00 50.00 13.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 467.00
Development Studies 320.00 5.00 6.00 50.00 13.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 467.00
Faculty of Business, Accounting and Economics 313.00 5.00 6.00 50.00 13.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 460.00
Facéulty of Law 320.00 5.00 6.00 50.00 13.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 467.00
Faculty of Health, Science and Technology 320.00 5.00 6.00 50.00 13.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 467.00
Education programmes 250.00 5.00 6.00 50.00 13.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 30.00 39700
BLOCK RELEASE STUDENTS
Tuition Sports Levy Dev. Levy ICT Levy |Reg Fees Exam fee Library fee |SEC Levy |Medical Total

Theology and Religious Studies 375.00 - 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 512.00
Development Studies 425.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 562.00
Social Work 425.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 562.00
Faculty of Business, Accounting and Economics 400.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 537.00
Faculty of Health, Science and Technology 425.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 562.00
Education Honours Degrees 375.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 512.00
Post Graduate Diploma in Education 375.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 512.00
Diploma in School Leadership and Financial Managem 375.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 512.00
Diploma in Microfinance Management 375.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 |, 6.00 512.00
Med Programmes 550.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 687.00
Master in Theology and Religious Studies 550.00 6.00 50.00 38.00 12.00 25.00 6.00 687.00
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